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Website:

Phone Number: 609-567-4300

Mailing Address:

Municipality: Hammonton State: NJ Zip: 08037

Mayor
First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

Stephen DiDonato 12/31/2017

Chief Administrative Officer
Jerry Barberio

Chief Financial Officer
Robert E Scharlé

Municipal Clerk
April Maimone

Registered Municipal Accountant
Leon Costello

Governing Body Members
First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

Steve Furgione 12/31/2016

Thomas Gribbin 12/31/2017

Michael Pullia 12/31/2017

Sam Rodio 12/31/2016

Michael Torrissi, Jr. 12/31/2016

Joe Giralo 12/31/2017

mtorrissi@townofhammonton.org

jgiralo@townofhammonton.org

srodio@townofhammonton.org

mpullia@townofhammonton.org

State of New Jersey

amainone@townofhammonton.org

scharler@comcast.net

jbarberio@townofhammonton.org

Local Government Services

Email the UFB if not using Outlook
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tgribbin@townofhammonton.org

sfurgione@townofhammonton.org

sdidinato@townofhammonton.org

www.townofhammonton.org

100 Central Avenue

lcostello@ford-scott.com

0113 Hammonton Town - County of Atlantic Introduced


